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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 61

 7,664 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 712 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 20 FEDERAL

 128 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,524 

(20)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,504 

 5,600 ANDREW J. LANZA (REPUBLICAN)

 781 ANDREW J. LANZA (CONSERVATIVE)

 7 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERTO ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLYSON GUIDERA (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREA S. MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW OLSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANISH CHACKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY O. GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WILFORD BRIMLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WINFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DE PALMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN TRESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA LIAWTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHARLES D. FALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE SORRENTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK SANTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEANA JEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH L. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD ROSADO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARID ABDELKADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SCORSONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENA MIMOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENA MINOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN DANZIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUY NAPOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY EPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 4 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 61

 1 ISAAC O. SONAIKE, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES G. SKOUFIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. DEGAETANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MEAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 11 JESSICA SCARCELLA-SPANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEYUNG LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FERRANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SAVARESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH J. SHANNON II (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA D. HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 KIRSTEN E. GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAKE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA LOBIANCO SWORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LONDON BREED (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORENZA COLONNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUISE RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADISON MAKRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK E. ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FISCHBACK (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HARDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BLASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DELGIUDICE (WRITE-IN)

 11 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN PROSCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ADAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY TINGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASIR JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MOLLISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS PROSCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLUWATOBI PERCY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPRAH WINFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER RAGONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD J. BRUCE III (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FENTY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 61

 1 RYAN CEONEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN DALTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SCOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEP VAKIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COLANTONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ZUCKERMANN (WRITE-IN)

 5 SUE DURICHKO (WRITE-IN)

 2 TRISH FRANZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 53 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,570 

Unrecorded  1,934 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 62

 61,416 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,107 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 65 FEDERAL

 1,057 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  67,645 

(65)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  67,580 

 53,978 ANDREW J. LANZA (REPUBLICAN)

 4,814 ANDREW J. LANZA (CONSERVATIVE)

 6 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDUL RAHMAN HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FOX (WRITE-IN)

 48 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALANA CHIUSANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDER JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXA NICOLE SCANFO (WRITE-IN)

 4 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON ZIOGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALPHONSE PEPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA FOOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA S. MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 4 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW REIDLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 7 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA LOVERRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGIE MARQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA GIAQUINTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA ZHYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CRISPINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY FERRANTELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MOGAVERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUGUSTINE MONTEIVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUSTIN KLINGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRIL LAVIGNE (WRITE-IN)

 3 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARTON HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BECKY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 12 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERT KANNUDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH LISTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL VASLAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN CORTIJO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 62

 1 BRIAN J. CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN NEIL HANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUDDY DEFILIPPO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES H. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES J. HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL OTTERBECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISSTA CERBONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER CALLGARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK SANTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CIRO DEPAOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLEVELAND STEAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFF HAGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN JOST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNIE DOONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 COURTNEY GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRYSTAL CALDONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANE FORGIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY CAIAZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BAUTISTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CASAGRANDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DELISO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN E. IMBRIALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENINE RANIERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE J. SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOLLY PARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENICK TORCHIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUDLEY EWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED DELAHANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED HYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SAYDEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELDA HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELI MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LORENZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIE BERNABE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELSAYED OSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 62

 1 EMILY LOPORTO (WRITE-IN)

 5 ENZO WISMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BEFUMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC RICCIARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK TRESCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESWICK JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS LOFASO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY CARSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY SAVAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENA MIMOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD CARBONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANA DIMNAKU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER GAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY ROLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 3 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOLLY TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUBRET GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH DANCY (WRITE-IN)

 3 IWEN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BLIGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES MACCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES S. ODDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JANE NESCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANOS MARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED POLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON PORCINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANETTE WOLFSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY DELANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER ARROYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY ELBERTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA CUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 12 JESSICA SCARCELLA-SPANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA SCIAPELLI (WRITE-IN)

 3 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 62

 1 JIMBO SEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE NOLEMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ADAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DANGELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LIVEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN C. DEPP II (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DIFRANCESCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCFARLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PATRICK HARDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TOBACCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VIVOLO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN P. SCHNEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN MAMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. GATTO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ELSHAWARBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FERRAZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FRASCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH RECLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VOLPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WEIDLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPHINE CIPRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH MULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUKOB SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA CIPRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JURAJ BENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN CEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAI AGUGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 5 KAMALA D. HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN LAWRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN MOZDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN GORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY FELICI (WRITE-IN)

 3 KENNETH S. IMBRIALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MCKEEVER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 62

 1 KIERAN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM JONG UN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY HATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN E. GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINA MONTESANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANA REY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA LOBIANCO SWORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAVERNE FIEMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON R. JAMES, SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE GREENAWAIT (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEONID SHATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA DIANTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA CAMPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS QUENEAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA BIANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET J. VERTUDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ERLENWEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY FOTSYTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASON BORICH (WRITE-IN)

 4 MATTHEW CONTRABASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DELLAVALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW FINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW MOBILIA (WRITE-IN)

 27 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIMUS VON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXINE SPENCER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDY MIROCZNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA CAPPELLINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BALICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BOSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CAMPIGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CARBONELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CUSICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DONOFRIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL E. MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL G. GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL J. CUSICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LOPRETE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL MATTEO (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL R. PHILLIP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 62

 1 MIKAYLA LEELOEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE VEECH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL MAGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED HASWEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONDAIRE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURAD AWAWDEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUSTAFA K. KANTAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASIN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL DEGRASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MONTALVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK BARBATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK POPOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 OLIVIA DRABCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA FRASER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CHIERCHIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL MEDVETSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL SHALI-OGLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE BUTTIGIEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BUCHTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER NACIONALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER UNGARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RADAMES REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDAL TERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND VOMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA CRENNARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH EISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ARROYO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD VESHAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WATSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY CHAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RJ GUERAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CARUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DENKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT F. KENNEDY, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J. HARTIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J. SUSINNO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT OLIVERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT P. FETIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT REVZIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROHAN GILL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 62

 1 ROMAN KRUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD PARONICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE PRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN FILOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUPAUL ANDRE CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL BUONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN ELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN LIVOTE (WRITE-IN)

 5 RYAN M. EISLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA SCHNIEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA KHAWASA (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARAH BLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH JESSICA PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBRINA IONESCU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOFIA ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONGCHA JIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY DASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE INGEIATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN VANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TATYANA BAKHSHIYEVA (WRITE-IN)

 3 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA VIGGIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY TREUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BLANCERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FERRANTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FRAPER (WRITE-IN)

 3 TIM BLANCERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WALZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMAS MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONKA JAHARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY PEZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER PIERCE (WRITE-IN)

 226 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERONICA TADROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA URSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT J. GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT M. IGNIZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PARASCANDOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PARASCANDOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENZA LAVANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ROBIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 62

 1 WILLIAM SHATNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOLF BIRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYNSTON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  59,514 

Unrecorded  8,066 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 63

 34,368 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,505 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 186 FEDERAL

 675 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  38,735 

(186)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  38,549 

 25,667 ANDREW J. LANZA (REPUBLICAN)

 3,207 ANDREW J. LANZA (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 93 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX TRONOLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER KONG (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY BARNES (WRITE-IN)

 4 ANDREA S. MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW J. BAUCH (WRITE-IN)

 4 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. KRISEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SOLINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW WONDOLOUSK (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY COTTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL LOVE FIGUERUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELINA GINZBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARDIAN TACANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIANA NICOLETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASH KRISHNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY DENINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHWIN KAMBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUGUST CARDELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUSTIN MONTANTI (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 4 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENNAN L. MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN J. CAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN T. ANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMOLINA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 63

 1 CARL WARZBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN CAMPO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARMINE ANGIOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE J. GUIGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIN KOPEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHAPPELL ROAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHARLES D. FALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE WEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA KRYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS S. SORINNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS TOLLERWFRANZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN JOSEPH CONSTENTINO YUCCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER DUNLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER PARAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER TELLEFSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN JOST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG GELLERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTINA MASTELLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRONELL A. CORTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANTE PASCALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID HALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID IRONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH L. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS SHAMETI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 3 DIANE J. SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SENERCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DIMITRIOS LINTZERIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK R. DERUBBIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONKA KRASNIGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIS SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOROTHY FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDUARD FLECHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD A. BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN MAGNUSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN MELNIK GUPTA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 63

 1 ELEANOR DUNFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIF FATMA UNAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH TONZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL BRUTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENRICO VIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN MALDENADO GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAHIM FARIZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIMA AL BEDAWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIKS GITSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK DEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 2 GARRETT WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN STEWERS (WRITE-IN)

 3 GENA MIMOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE PUBLIESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE LEONARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI PIERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUNNER SHEPARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HASAN PIKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHY TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUDSON LAZZARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILIR KRASNIQI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAIL MUHOMMAD WHALIL (WRITE-IN)

 2 IWEN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 3 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL A. BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES G. FRAEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES S. ODDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAN DINARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE GEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF RUBAKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD KOVANAGH (WRITE-IN)

 40 JESSICA SCARCELLA-SPANTON (WRITE-IN)

 5 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN BARRON ARCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE NOLEMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TACOPINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 63

 1 JOHN COLTRONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HESHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN P. CONKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PELLEGRITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 2 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN H. WEINBERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN PAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LACERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PETER BRADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH V. MANISCALCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO SAHZER (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH GLODITSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH PARASCANDOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY ZAPATE (WRITE-IN)

 10 KIRSTEN E. GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTI SORKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA LOBIANCO SWORD (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEBRON R. JAMES, SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEILA DAHLIA ADAHAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEONID SHATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIAM CROWLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA TEPEDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORIE HONOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS F. BERGONZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS R. TOBACCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS J. SCHMIDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS JOSEPH SCHMIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAC ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGRET FERONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO BUONVIAGGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO ISMAILANJI (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK E. ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK N. KOBRAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK OSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK RIABOV (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 63

 2 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLON DABOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ACCURDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW MOBILIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW TITONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ZANTAG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAURICE LARKIN (WRITE-IN)

 35 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAYA D. WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEG PANGILINAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN MEAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. VENY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DEFELICE (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL E. MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL G. GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GIRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL V. AJERLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHELE FRAZIER (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHELLE HINCHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE J. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MANCINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMOZA GASHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE CHAZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MCCRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER JEVELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORUME HAYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SANFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SANTANGELO (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAUL BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BATTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CAPP (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MORGAN ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER P. CASSAR, II (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP S. STRANIERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH J. LAMBERTI, SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAVAN WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY DALIS (WRITE-IN)

Page 17 of 42



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 63

 2 RAYMOND ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAYMOND CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 REED PODELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGGIE WADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHONDA CUVAGARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD A. AULCINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD L. LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY CHAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT H. REBUCK, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KRAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT THOMAS DODD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT W. FLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMON JCASCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROREO ALTIERI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROSE DELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 5 RUDOLPH WARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN LIVOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA SIGNORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH BLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH KAHANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN OKABO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN OVBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANA T. MERCADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON LEBON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STELLA WISEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE LONGWORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN LADERIKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BUSCEMI (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MIXAWED (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SCHWALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SYPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STIDER FELTZ (WRITE-IN)

 10 SUE DURICHKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE LOB (WRITE-IN)

 2 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS C. KOLAKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DUFFY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 63

 2 THOMAS J. MARLON (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS MARLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS REILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS URGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY KOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM LUBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SELUGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TORI KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACY ATKIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER PIERCE (WRITE-IN)

 209 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALDETE ZALLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA LEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA PUMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARDEL FENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE WITHERSPOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DEATRIELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIA ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUSEPH SLEEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY FORKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEIDY GRUBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZISSY KARMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  29,623 

Unrecorded  8,926 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 64

 28,702 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,661 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 54 FEDERAL

 540 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  31,957 

(54)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  31,903 

 23,956 ANDREW J. LANZA (REPUBLICAN)

 2,641 ANDREW J. LANZA (CONSERVATIVE)

 35 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANNA MANZELLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 AKASH DAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER EDWARD BALTOVSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA R. BROUN (WRITE-IN)

 5 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON UNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA S. MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA STEWART-COUSINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LENNING (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA MARIA DENUNZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 4 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERRY ANDRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DISTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON MIRDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN TRACY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY RAMOS DEBARROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN CRANSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE MANFREDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAPPELL RION (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRIS CUTHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS DICKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS DISTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER DAVIES (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER F. VOLLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER LOMBARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARICE SCIBETTI (WRITE-IN)

 5 CLIFF HAGEN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 64

 1 COLIN J. ELIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN M. HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA L. MONTERROSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL RAPINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELA ESCOBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M. CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHALMIYEU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENZEL WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEZZIE B. LIGON, III (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE J. SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE KNIEJSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINA TALVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOLLY PARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK DITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMOND WHALEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELENA R. ARENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMY WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENZO WISMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC F. COLANDREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN BREWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORISANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN HAMPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA LEONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE FREDERICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIANNA SELLEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI DIMAGGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE ACQUAFREDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANAN MOHAMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY FLASHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY PANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH JACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN PLISSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYA GOLDBURD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWEN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE TRIPODI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE SAJDAK (WRITE-IN)

 2 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMAAL A. BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 64

 1 JAMES CHEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANAE NIERAH WHERRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFF BLISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN SEGGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH J. CLIFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 9 JESSICA SCARCELLA-SPANTON (WRITE-IN)

 10 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN OLBRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BEDFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BABICKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DISCALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LYCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARTINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MATLAND (WRITE-IN)

 2 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH DIMITROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LICITRA (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH RAAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA HACKIZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA SELLECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN PADRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA D. HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA MULVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY SHENODA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GRYKA (WRITE-IN)

 2 KIRSTEN E. GILLBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 2 KIRSTEN E. GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE SONNET (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARDO KISELEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE NOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS J. SCHMIDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS LERNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNDSEY ASNIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL RONDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK E. FISCHBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SAIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 64

 1 MARSHALL MATHERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW MOBILIA (WRITE-IN)

 28 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SHNAPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CATALANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DEVITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL E. MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GUALTIERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. CUSICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RAINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE D. MONTALVO (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIEN ZENELAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE DECILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED KEITA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIYA IVANOUGCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESIN OSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS J. VAN EYCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE C. VORRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIDHI KHANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKO SORGENTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NINEL SHESTAKOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA MIGLIORISI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL IPPOLITO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULIE IPPOLITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PLEVRITIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RABBI DR. SAMUEL STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH J. PORZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE SONNET (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PALLARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DENIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PARONIH (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROWAN F. FOSSELLA (WRITE-IN)

 3 RYAN MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN SIEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYLEE FOSSELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL CALISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SENUKA HAZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN WENDZEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 SONGCHEN JIANG (WRITE-IN)

Page 23 of 42



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Assembly District 64

 1 STACEY FALLET (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN BREWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE WANFRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ARANGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CARTWRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUE DURICHKO (WRITE-IN)

 2 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY TROIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA CAVALLARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY BARSILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM LANDRY, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 187 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAVVIN G. COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY STYNES (WRITE-IN)

 3 WILLIAM CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DRANTRIELLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM RICHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYLE GALVIN LYALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVETTE VENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEP DIBERTO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,104 

Unrecorded  4,799 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Total for State Senator (24th Senatorial District) - Richmond County

 132,150 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 11,985 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 325 FEDERAL

 2,400 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  146,861 

(325)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  146,536 

 109,201 ANDREW J. LANZA (REPUBLICAN)

 11,443 ANDREW J. LANZA (CONSERVATIVE)

 7 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDUL RAHMAN HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FOX (WRITE-IN)

 183 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANNA MANZELLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 AKASH DAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALANA CHIUSANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERTO ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDER JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX TRONOLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXA NICOLE SCANFO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER EDWARD BALTOVSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER KONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA R. BROUN (WRITE-IN)

 12 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON UNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON ZIOGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLYSON GUIDERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALPHONSE PEPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA FOOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY BARNES (WRITE-IN)

 9 ANDREA S. MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA STEWART-COUSINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW J. BAUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LENNING (WRITE-IN)

 11 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. KRISEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW OLSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW REIDLINGER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Total for State Senator (24th Senatorial District) - Richmond County

 1 ANDREW SOLINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW WONDOLOUSK (WRITE-IN)

 10 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY COTTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL LOVE FIGUERUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA LOVERRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELINA GINZBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGIE MARQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANISH CHACKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA GIAQUINTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA MARIA DENUNZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA ZHYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CRISPINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY FERRANTELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MOGAVERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY O. GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WILFORD BRIMLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WINFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARDIAN TACANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIANA NICOLETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASH KRISHNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY DENINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHWIN KAMBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUGUST CARDELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUGUSTINE MONTEIVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUSTIN KLINGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUSTIN MONTANTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRIL LAVIGNE (WRITE-IN)

 6 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARTON HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BECKY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 20 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERRY ANDRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERT KANNUDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH LISTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DISTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL VASLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON MIRDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN TRACY (WRITE-IN)
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Total for State Senator (24th Senatorial District) - Richmond County

 1 BRENNAN L. MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN CORTIJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DE PALMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN J. CAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN J. CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN NEIL HANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN T. ANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN TRESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY RAMOS DEBARROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN CRANSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUDDY DEFILIPPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMOLINA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA LIAWTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL WARZBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN CAMPO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARMINE ANGIOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE J. GUIGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE MANFREDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIN KOPEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAPPELL RION (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHAPPELL ROAN (WRITE-IN)

 6 CHARLES D. FALL (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHARLES E. SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES H. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES J. HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE SORRENTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE WEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA KRYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL OTTERBECK (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRIS CUTHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS DICKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS DISTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS S. SORINNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS TOLLERWFRANZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISSTA CERBONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN JOSEPH CONSTENTINO YUCCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER CALLGARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER COLON (WRITE-IN)
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 2 CHRISTOPHER DAVIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER DUNLING (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER F. VOLLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER LOMBARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER PARAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER TELLEFSEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHUCK SANTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CIRO DEPAOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARICE SCIBETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLEVELAND STEAMER (WRITE-IN)

 6 CLIFF HAGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN J. ELIAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 COLIN JOST (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN M. HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNIE DOONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 COURTNEY GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG GELLERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTINA MASTELLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRONELL A. CORTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRYSTAL CALDONA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA L. MONTERROSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANE FORGIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL RAPINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELA ESCOBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY CAIAZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANTE PASCALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BAUTISTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CASAGRANDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DELISO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID HALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID IRONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M. CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHALMIYEU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN E. IMBRIALO (WRITE-IN)
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 1 DEANA JEAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEBORAH L. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENINE RANIERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS SHAMETI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENZEL WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEZZIE B. LIGON, III (WRITE-IN)

 5 DIANE J. SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE KNIEJSKI (WRITE-IN)

 6 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SENERCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DIMITRIOS LINTZERIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINA TALVY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOLLY PARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENICK TORCHIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK DITER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK R. DERUBBIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONKA KRASNIGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIS SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOROTHY FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUDLEY EWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED DELAHANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED HYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMOND WHALEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDUARD FLECHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD A. BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD ROSADO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SAYDEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN MAGNUSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN MELNIK GUPTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELDA HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR DUNFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELENA R. ARENA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELI MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIF FATMA UNAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LORENZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH TONZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIE BERNABE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELSAYED OSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY LOPORTO (WRITE-IN)
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 1 EMMANUEL BRUTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMY WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENRICO VIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 6 ENZO WISMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BEFUMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC F. COLANDREA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC RICCIARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK TRESCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESWICK JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN BREWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN MALDENADO GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAHIM FARIZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARID ABDELKADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATIMA AL BEDAWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIKS GITSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS LOFASO (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK DEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORISANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SCORSONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN HAMPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA LEONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 GARRETT WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY CARSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY SAVAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN STEWERS (WRITE-IN)

 5 GENA MIMOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENA MINOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE PUBLIESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE FREDERICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE LEONARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD CARBONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIANNA SELLEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI DIMAGGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI PIERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN DANZIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE ACQUAFREDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)
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 1 GUNNER SHEPARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUY NAPOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANA DIMNAKU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANAN MOHAMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY FLASHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY EPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HASAN PIKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER GAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY PANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY ROLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHY TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 9 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 3 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOLLY TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 3 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUBRET GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUDSON LAZZARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH DANCY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH JACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN PLISSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILIR KRASNIQI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYA GOLDBURD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC O. SONAIKE, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAIL MUHOMMAD WHALIL (WRITE-IN)

 6 IWEN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE TRIPODI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE SAJDAK (WRITE-IN)

 7 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAMAAL A. BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BLIGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CHEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES G. FRAEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES G. SKOUFIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. DEGAETANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES MACCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MEAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES S. ODDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAN DINARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANAE NIERAH WHERRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JANE NESCI (WRITE-IN)
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 1 JANICE GEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANOS MARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED POLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON PORCINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANETTE WOLFSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFF BLISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF RUBAKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY DELANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN SEGGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER ARROYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH J. CLIFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY ELBERTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD KOVANAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA CUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 72 JESSICA SCARCELLA-SPANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA SCIAPELLI (WRITE-IN)

 19 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMBO SEND (WRITE-IN)

 2 JIMMY CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN BARRON ARCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN OLBRICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOANNE NOLEMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ADAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BEDFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DANGELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LIVEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TACOPINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEYUNG LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BABICKE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN C. DEPP II (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN COLTRONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DIFRANCESCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DISCALA (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FERRANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HESHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LYCH (WRITE-IN)
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 1 JOHN MARTINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MATLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCFARLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN P. CONKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PATRICK HARDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PELLEGRITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SAVARESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TOBACCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VIVOLO (WRITE-IN)

 6 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN H. WEINBERY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN P. SCHNEIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN MAMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN PAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. GATTO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH DIMITROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ELSHAWARBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FERRAZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FRASCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH J. SHANNON II (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LACERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LICITRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PETER BRADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 11 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH RECLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH V. MANISCALCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VOLPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WEIDLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPHINE CIPRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH RAAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH MULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUKOB SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA CIPRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA HACKIZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA KIM (WRITE-IN)

Page 33 of 42



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM
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 1 JULIA SELLECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO SAHZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JURAJ BENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN CEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN PADRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAI AGUGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 7 KAMALA D. HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 4 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN LAWRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN MOZDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN GORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY FELICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA MULVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH GLODITSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH PARASCANDOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY SHENODA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 3 KENNETH S. IMBRIALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GRYKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MCKEEVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIERAN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM JONG UN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY HATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY ZAPATE (WRITE-IN)

 2 KIRSTEN E. GILLBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 16 KIRSTEN E. GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 2 KRISTEN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTI SORKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINA MONTESANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE SONNET (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAKE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANA REY (WRITE-IN)

 3 LAURA LOBIANCO SWORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAVERNE FIEMER (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEBRON R. JAMES, SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE GREENAWAIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEILA DAHLIA ADAHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARDO KISELEV (WRITE-IN)

 4 LEONID SHATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE NOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIAM CROWLY (WRITE-IN)
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 1 LINDA DIANTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA TEPEDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA CAMPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LONDON BREED (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORENZA COLONNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORIE HONOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS F. BERGONZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS QUENEAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS R. TOBACCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUISE RICE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUCAS J. SCHMIDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS JOSEPH SCHMIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS LERNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNDSEY ASNIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAC ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADISON MAKRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL RONDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA BIANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET J. VERTUDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGRET FERONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO BUONVIAGGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO ISMAILANJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK E. FISCHBACH (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARK E. ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ERLENWEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FISCHBACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK N. KOBRAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK OSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK RIABOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SAIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 7 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLON DABOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARSHALL MATHERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY FOTSYTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASON BORICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HARDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ACCURDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BLASI (WRITE-IN)

 4 MATTHEW CONTRABASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DELGIUDICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DELLAVALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DUFFY (WRITE-IN)
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 1 MATTHEW FINGER (WRITE-IN)

 4 MATTHEW MOBILIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW TITONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ZANTAG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAURICE LARKIN (WRITE-IN)

 101 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SHNAPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIMUS VON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXINE SPENCER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAYA D. WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEG PANGILINAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN MEAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN PROSCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDY MIROCZNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA CAPPELLINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. VENY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ADAMO (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BALICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BOSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CAMPIGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CARBONELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CATALANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CUSICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DEFELICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DEVITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DONOFRIO (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICHAEL E. MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL G. GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GIRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GUALTIERI (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL J. CUSICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LOPRETE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL MATTEO (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL R. PHILLIP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RAINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL V. AJERLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHELE FRAZIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE D. MONTALVO (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHELLE HINCHEY (WRITE-IN)
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 1 MICHELLE J. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIEN ZENELAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKAYLA LEELOEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE DECILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MANCINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE VEECH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMOZA GASHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL MAGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED HASWEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED KEITA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONDAIRE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE CHAZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURAD AWAWDEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUSTAFA K. KANTAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIYA IVANOUGCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY TINGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASIN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASIR JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL DEGRASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESIN OSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS J. VAN EYCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MOLLISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MONTALVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS PROSCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK BARBATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK MULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK POPOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE C. VORRON (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MCCRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIDHI KHANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKO SORGENTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NINEL SHESTAKOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER JEVELLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 OLIVIA DRABCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA FRASER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA MIGLIORISI (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLUWATOBI PERCY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPRAH WINFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORUME HAYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK KANE (WRITE-IN)
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Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Total for State Senator (24th Senatorial District) - Richmond County

 1 PATRICK SANFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SANTANGELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 5 PAUL BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CHIERCHIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL IPPOLITO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL MEDVETSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL SHALI-OGLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULIE IPPOLITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE BUTTIGIEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BATTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BUCHTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CAPP (WRITE-IN)

 4 PETER DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MORGAN ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER NACIONALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER P. CASSAR, II (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PLEVRITIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER RAGONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER UNGARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP S. STRANIERE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RABBI DR. SAMUEL STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RADAMES REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH J. LAMBERTI, SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH J. PORZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDAL TERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAVAN WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY DALIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAYMOND ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAYMOND CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND VOMERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REED PODELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGGIE WADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA CRENNARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE SONNET (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHONDA CUVAGARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH EISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD A. AULCINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ARROYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD J. BRUCE III (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD L. LANE (WRITE-IN)
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Total for State Senator (24th Senatorial District) - Richmond County

 1 RICHARD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PALLARINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD VESHAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WATSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICKY CHAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RJ GUERAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CARUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DENIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DENKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT F. KENNEDY, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT H. REBUCK, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J. HARTIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J. SUSINNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KRAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT OLIVERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT P. FETIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT REVZIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT THOMAS DODD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT W. FLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FENTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROHAN GILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN KRUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMON JCASCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PARONIH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD PARONICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROREO ALTIERI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROSE DELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE PRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROWAN F. FOSSELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN FILOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 RUDOLPH WARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUPAUL ANDRE CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL BUONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN CEONEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN DALTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN ELDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 RYAN LIVOTE (WRITE-IN)

 5 RYAN M. EISLER (WRITE-IN)

 3 RYAN MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN SIEGAL (WRITE-IN)
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 1 RYLEE FOSSELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL CALISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA SCHNIEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA KHAWASA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA SIGNORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 3 SARAH BLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH JESSICA PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH KAHANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN OKABO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN OVBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SCOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBRINA IONESCU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SENUKA HAZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEP VAKIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANA T. MERCADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN WENDZEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON LEBON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOFIA ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONGCHA JIANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 SONGCHEN JIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY FALLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY DASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STELLA WISEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE INGEIATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE LONGWORTH (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN BREWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN LADERIKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BUSCEMI (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE WANFRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ARANGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CARTWRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COLANTONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MIXAWED (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SCHWALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SYPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN VANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ZUCKERMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STIDER FELTZ (WRITE-IN)

 17 SUE DURICHKO (WRITE-IN)

Page 40 of 42



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (24th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:22PM

Total for State Senator (24th Senatorial District) - Richmond County

 1 SUE LOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 TATYANA BAKHSHIYEVA (WRITE-IN)

 7 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA VIGGIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY TREUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY TROIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA CAVALLARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BLANCERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS C. KOLAKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FERRANTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FRAPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS J. MARLON (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS MARLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS REILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS URGO (WRITE-IN)

 3 TIM BLANCERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WALZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY BARSILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY KOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM LANDRY, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM LUBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SELUGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMAS MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONKA JAHARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY PEZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TORI KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACY ATKIOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 TRISH FRANZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 TYLER PIERCE (WRITE-IN)

 675 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALDETE ZALLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA LEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 3 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERONICA TADROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA URSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT J. GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT M. IGNIZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PARASCANDOLA (WRITE-IN)
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Total for State Senator (24th Senatorial District) - Richmond County

 1 VINCENT PARASCANDOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENZA LAVANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA PUMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARDEL FENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAVVIN G. COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE WITHERSPOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY STYNES (WRITE-IN)

 3 WILLIAM CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DEATRIELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DRANTRIELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM RICHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ROBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SHATNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOLF BIRMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYLE GALVIN LYALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYNSTON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIA ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUSEPH SLEEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVETTE VENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY FORKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEIDY GRUBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEP DIBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZISSY KARMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  122,811 

Unrecorded  23,725 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 42 of 42


	ADLevelResult 10564_11332_{605AFEEE-E3F4-438A-86A3-63C55127CB2C}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	State Senator
	24th Senatorial District
	AD 61
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 62
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 63
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 64
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






